STANDARD
D
S-
H
TG
/E
N
-R

HTG SERIES
Filter Driers with Replaceable Core
MODEL DESIGNATION EXAMPLE
Position Number
According to Model Designation Legend
1 2 3 4 5 6
HTG A96 28 1 901 Replaceable core filter drier
HTG A96 28 1 901 96 inch3 internal volume
HTG A96 28 1 901 When Pos. 4 is “1”: connection size 28mm
HTG A96 28 1 901 Solder connection metric
HTG A96 28 1 901 Standard product
1
Product Code Filter Drier Series
HTG Indicates replaceable core filter drier
2
Internal volume Expressed in inch3 Expressed in cm3
A48 48 787
A96 96 1573
B44 144 2360
B92 192 3146
3
Connection size Pos. 4 shows "0": Solder [inch]
05 5/8
07 7/8
09 1 1/8
11 1 3/8
13 1 5/8
17 2 1/8
21 2 5/8
Connection size Pos. 4 shows "1": Solder [mm]
05 16 - (5/8" version can be used e.g. HTG-A48 050)
07 22 - (7/8" version can be used e.g. HTG-A48 070)
28 28
11 35 - (1 3/8" version can be used e.g. HTG-A48 110)
42 42
17 54 - (2 1/8" version can be used e.g. HTG-A48 170)
4
Pipe Connection Type
0 Solder with inch connections
1 * Solder with metric connections
5
Version Number Description
901 Standard product
Model Designation Legend
Note: * Solder connections which fit to metric and inch are marked with inch product codes e.g. 16, 22, 35 and 54mm